Kennaa Riding Club BD & Unaffiliated Dressage

Saturday, April 08, 2023 - Sunday, April 09, 2023

Class 1
Rider

Ruby Qualtrough
Edith Smith
Caitlyn Graham
Sienna Curphey
Jill Joy

Rebecca Scott
Hannah Scarlett

Class 2
Rider

Annabelle Byers

Class 3
Rider

Caitlyn Graham
Ruby Qualtrough
Sienna Curphey
Abby Kimber

Di Torin

Ivan Kelly

Helen Squires

Jill Joy

Catharine Barham
Aalish Creer
Rebecca Sowerby
Jo Karran
Rebecca Scott
Hannah Scarlett
Elissa Wood

Class 4
Rider

Annabelle Byers
Jayne Mcgee

Class 5
Rider

Jess Collister
Helen Squires
Abby Kimber
Claire Jackson
Rebecca Sowerby
Alex Drowley
Lisa Blackley
Catharine Barham
Aalish Creer

Jo Karran

Elissa Wood

Unaffiliated Introductory Test A

Horse

Conrhenny Billabong
Pumphill Clarion
Maam Valley Champ
Conrhenny Tiny Tim
Irish Cassius Clay
Shanganagh Silver
Carnsdale Tailor Made

Introductory Test A
Horse

Milford Fair Jazmine

Section

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Section

Bronze

Unaffiliated Preliminary Test 2

Horse

Maam Valley Champ
Conrhenny Billabong
Conrhenny Tiny Tim
Cruising with Diamonds
Black Diamond
Moylough Enterprise
The Golden Child
Irish Cassius Clay
Riviera

Cooilingel Pick A Time
Henry

Dissington star
Shanganagh Silver
Carnsdale Tailor Made
Africa

Section

Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Preliminary Test 2 Q- B/S/G

Horse

Milford Fair Jazmine
Fort Arthur Prince

Unaffiliated Preliminary Test 19

Horse

Its The President

The Golden Child
Cruising with Diamonds
Riffeylands playboy
Henry

Del

Bobby Dazzler

Riviera

Cooilingel Pick A Time
Dissington star

Africa

Section

Bronze
Gold

Section

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Score

151.5
148.0
146.5
137.5
157.0
151.0

Score

153.0

Score

186.0
183.5
168.5
198.5
197.5
195.0
191.0
190.0
188.5
185.5
185.0
173.5

Score

207.0
195.0

Score

167.0
161.0
160.5
159.5
156.5
155.5
152.5
150.0
148.5
148.5

Coll

65.0
64.0
66.0
60.0
69.0
65.0

Coll
60.0

Coll

63.0
64.0
61.0
67.0
69.0
67.0
66.0
65.0
65.0
64.0
66.0
59.0

Coll

69.0
67.0

Coll

70.0
68.0
66.0
66.0
66.0
67.0
65.0
63.0
63.0
63.0

%o

65.87 %
64.348 %
63.696 %
59.783 %
68.261 %
65.652 %

%

66.522 %

%

64.138 %
63.276 %
58.103 %
68.448 %
68.103 %
67.241 %
65.862 %
65.517 %
65 %
63.966 %
63.793 %
59.828 %

%

71.379 %
67.241 %

%

69.583 %
67.083 %
66.875 %
66.458 %
65.208 %
64.792 %
63.542 %
62.5 %
61.875 %
61.875 %
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Class 6
Rider

Stephanie Byers
Jayne Mcgee

Class 7
Rider

Abby Corlett
Lucy Corlett
Jess Collister
Yolande Alberts
Di Torin

Jo Nicholls

Class 9
Rider

Abby Corlett
Yolande Alberts

Class 10
Rider

Stephanie Byers
Lilly Jo Hampton

Class 11
Rider

Nicola Chatel
Jade Cannell

Class 13
Rider

Abby Corlett
Jade Cannell

Class 14
Rider
Lilly Jo Hampton

Class 15
Rider
Abby Corlett

Class 18
Rider

James Mister

Class 26
Rider
Chloe Chadwick

Preliminary Test 19 Q- B/S/G

Horse Section
Abbeyfield Cailin Silver
Fort Arthur Prince Gold

Score

163.0
158.5

Unaffiliated Novice Test 23 (Rev 2016)

Horse Section
Riffeylands playboy Senior
Escaday Senior
Its THe President Senior
Ballavartyn Rontag Senior
Black Diamond Senior
Unreg Senior

Unaffiliated Novice Test 37(a)

Horse Section
Magnus Amor Senior
Ballavartyn Rontag Senior

Novice Test 37(a) Q-B/S/G

Horse Section
Abbeyfield Cailin Bronze
Spaceman Silver

Unaffiliated Elementary Test 45

Horse Section
Manorian Mystique Senior
Got-To-Guess Senior

Unaffiliated Elementary Test 55

Horse Section
The Real McCoy Senior
Got-To-Guess Senior

Elementary Test 55 Q- B/S/G
Horse Section
Spaceman Bronze
Unaffiliated Medium Test 69
Horse Section
Blue River Senior
Medium Test 76 Q-B/S/G
Horse Section

Graigueaverne Forester Silver

Score

162.0
162.0
154.0
150.5
142.5

Score

192.0
165.0

Score

165.0
179.0

Score

195.5
195.0

Score

213.5
209.5

Score

204.5

Score

222.5

Score

232.0

Coll

67.0
66.0

Coll

40.0
39.5
37.5
36.5
36.0

Coll

59.0
49.0

Coll

49.0
53.0

Coll

54.0
54.0

Coll

54.0
54.0

Coll
53.0

Coll
54.0

Coll
56.0

%

67.917 %
66.042 %

%

67.5 %
67.5 %
64.167 %
62.708 %
59.375 %

%

71.111 %
61.111 %

%

61.111 %
66.296 %

%

67.414 %
67.241 %

%

68.871 %
67.581 %

%

65.968 %

%

67.424 %

%

70.303 %

FEI PE Grade 5 G5 Intermediate Test A 2023 Q

Horse Section

Innocent flight Silver

Score

178.0

Coll
12.0

%

63.571 %
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Sunday 9th April

Class 28
Rider

Darcie Duggan
Emilia Lace
Darcie Duggan

Class 29
Rider

Breesha Byers

Class 30
Rider

Emilia Lace
Emily Corrin
Di Torin

Class 31
Rider

Jayne Mcgee
Breesha Byers

Class 32
Rider

Olivia Copley
Jess Collister
Ian Caley

Class 33
Rider

Jayne Mcgee

Class 34
Rider

Victoria Garner
Yolande Alberts
Jess Collister

Amelia Easthope

Di Torin
Victoria Garner

Class 36
Rider
Yolande Alberts

Amelia Easthope

Class 37
Rider

Stephanie Byers

Unaffiliated Introductory Test A

Horse Section
Twilight Lead Rein
Weston Iolo Junior
Twilight Junior

Introductory Test A Q -B/S/G
Horse Section
Milford Fair Bouncer Bronze

Unaffiliated Preliminary Test 2

Horse Section
Weston Iolo Junior
Mr Darcy Junior
Black Diamond Senior

Preliminary Test 2 Q- B/S/G

Horse Section
Fort Arthur Prince Gold
Milford Fair Bouncer Bronze

Unaffiliated Preliminary Test 19

Horse Section
Playtime VI Senior
Roosevelt Senior
Big Meadow Gerty Senior

Preliminary Test 19 Q- B/S/G
Section

Gold

Horse

Fort Arthur Prince

Score

157.5
144.0
127.5

Score

154.5

Score

186.5
186.0
197.0

Score

202.0
189.5

Score

166.5
164.5
157.0

Score

176.5

Unaffiliated Novice Test 23 (Rev 2016)

Horse Section
Four Humour Senior
Ballavartyn Rontag Senior
Roosevelt Senior
Good To Go II Senior
Black Diamond Senior
Four Humour H/C

Unaffiliated Novice Test 37(a)

Horse Section
Ballavartyn Rontag Senior
Good To Go II Senior

Novice Test 37(a) Q-B/S/G
Horse Section

Abbeyfield Cailin Silver

Score

161.5
158.5
157.0
141.5
137.5
162.5

Score

169.0
162.5

Score

169.5

Coll

69.0
62.0
58.0

Coll
66.0

Coll

65.0
65.0
68.0

Coll

70.0
66.0

Coll

70.0
68.0
67.0

Coll
70.0

Coll

40.5
40.5
39.5
36.5
35.5
40.5

Coll

52.0
50.0

Coll
51.0

%

68.478 %
62.609 %
55.435 %

%

67.174 %

%

64.31 %
64.138 %
67.931 %

%

69.655 %
65.345 %

%o

69.375 %
68.542 %
65.417 %

%

73.542 %

%

67.292 %
66.042 %
65.417 %
58.958 %
57.292 %
67.708 %

%

62.593 %
60.185 %

%

62.778 %
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1
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Class 38
Rider

Trisha Kissack

Class 39
Rider
Sue Kirkpatrick

Class 41
Rider
Sue Kirkpatrick

Class 52
Rider
Chloe Chadwick

Class 54
Rider

James Mister
Helen Squires

Unaffiliated Elementary Test 45

Horse Section Score Coll %
DPUK Daddy's Girl Unaffiliated 186.5 52.0 64.31 %
Elementary Test 45 Bronze, Silver, Gold

Horse Section Score Coll %
Tradherg Cool Joules N/A 190.5 53.0 65.69 %
Elementary Test 55 Q- B/S/G

Horse Section Score Coll %
Tradherg Cool Joules Silver 205.0 53.0 66.129 %

FEI PE Grade 5 G5 Intermediate Test A 2023 Q
Score Coll %

171.0 13.0 61.071 %

Horse Section

Innocent flight Silver

FEI Grand Prix Test (update 2022) Q Gold

Horse Section Score Coll %
Graigueaverne Forester Gold 248.5 12.0 54.022 %
The Prophet Gold 241.0 12.0 52.391 %
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